VOLADOR KL AiyrishRC
VX3/VX3.5 Frame Instructions

. 3.5mm Arm x4

. 2mm Top Plate x1

. 3.5mm Keystone x1

. 2.5mm Middle Plate x1
. 2.5mm Bottom Plate x1
. Arm Guard TPU x4

. Receiver Holder x1

. Front Bumper TPU x1

W 0 N o u bh W N K

. LED Silicone Logo x1

[
o

. Base Mount x1

[y
[

. CNC Camera Mount x2

[
N

. Battery Anti-Slip Pad x1

[y
w

. Antenna TPU+RX TPU x1

=
H

. Vibration Silicone Dampers x2

[
(4]

. M2*5 Screw x4

[
[}

. M2*6 Screw x34

[
-

. M2*8 Screw x4

[
-]

. M2*9 Screw x4

[
[}

. M2*25 Hex Al.Standoff x2

N
o

. M2*20 Hex Al.Standoff x4




Top mounting diagram

® M2%6 Screw x34

X
X

oooo
R
N
B
Y
5 2
ooz
4
CCCCCCee

52 %
o) 155
O 0D

NS5
3

X

X5

X
5
5

5
X%
R
38
B

IS
X
%

3
XX
X

%
P
R

X

o=
% %
S

Y

R

2
RS

X5

X
X

X

Bottom mounting diagram

® M2%6 Screw x34
® M2%9 Screw x4
® M2%8 Screw x4

M2%5 Screw x4




